RELEASE DEED WILLINGS FFICIAL COPOS 90297

4821/0010 80 002 Page 1 of

2000-12-18 10:14:29

Cook County Recorder

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RE-TH THE RECORDER OF GENE "GENE" MOORE

COOK COUNTY RECORDER BRIDGEVIEW OFFICE



OF TRUCKIGAGE OK DEED	
OF TRUST WAS FILED. 360976 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS	The above space is for the recorder's use only That the Midwest Bank
	secured by the Mortgage Agrigant of Resphereinafter
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	A slaim as demand whater was it may be us accorded in the work or
by a certain Mortgage and Assignment of Rents July XX 2000 and recorde	t, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or, bearing date the day of ed in the Recorder's office of Cook County,
in the State of Illinois, in book of records or	n page, as document No. 00553375 &00553376 the
premises therein described, situated in the County ofCo	ok , in the State of Illinois, to wit:
Lot 7 in Konsor Subdivision being a subdivi quarter of section 9, township 42 north, ra according to the plat thereof recorded July County, Illinois. This constitutes a parti referenced documents.	sion of part of the west half of the northwest nge 10, east of the third principal meridian, 21, 2000 as document 00553375 200553376, in Cook al release of the above
The Real Property or its address is commonl	y known as Let 7 Palos, Palatine, IL 60067.
صحفي کا ۱۹۷۸ میلی د	
(NOTE: If additional space is required for together with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto be Permanent Index Number(s) 02-09-113-002	or legal, attach on a separate 8½" x 11" sheet.)
IN TENTINOTITE WITH SELECT	By Kendall Marks Vice President
CAUTION: Consult a lawyer before using or acting under this form. Neither the publisher nor the seller of this form makes any warranty with respect thereto, including any warranty of merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose.	Attest: William Fisher Loan Officer
Page 1 of 2 Illiana Financial FORM NO. 835	

	OF ILLINOIS) SS Y OF DuPage)	hereby certify the Loan Officer personally known to me foregoing instrument as s respectively, appeared be signed and delivered the the free and voluntary act and the said Vice Processing to their	ary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO at the above named Vice President and of Midwest Bank to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the uch, Kendall Marks and William Fisher efore me this day in person and acknowledged that they said instrument as their own free and voluntary acts, and as at of said Bank, for the uses and purposes, therein set forth esident then and there acknowledged that the said as custodian of the corporate seal of said Bank caused the d Bank to be affixed to said instrument as said own free and voluntary act, and as the free and ak for the uses and purposes therein set forth.
	ROSE	Given under my hand and day of <u>December</u> CIAL SEAL E CANNELLA LLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS SION EXPIRES: 08/27/02	d notarial seal this
This instru	ment was prepared by:	,	Mail subsequent tax bills to:
(Name)	Midwest Bank	C	(Name)
(Address)	500 W. Chestnut St. *	0/	(Address)
			Dis Clart's Office
RELEASE DEED	70	ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:	MAIL TO: